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The menu of Aba Turkish from New York comprises about 164 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $13.3 for a dish / drink. Discover ABA Turkish Restaurant, a renowned gem in New York, NY, where
delectable Turkish cuisine awaits you. With an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars, ABA offers a delightful
dining experience that you won't want to miss. Open today from 11:00 AM to 10:30 PM, it's the perfect spot for
lunch or dinner. Have a question or want to reserve a table? Feel free to call us at (212) 969-1782. Prefer to
enjoy your favorite dishes at home? Order online through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Our menu features a variety of
vegetarian options, alongside a selection of refreshing beers. If you're curious about similar culinary experiences,
don't forget to explore RedCork Food Wine and All Stars Sports Bar Grill. Have you visited us before? We'd love
to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.
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10 Most Popular

TABBOULEH $10.0

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL $12.0

Mains

YOGURT KEBAB $27.0

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Sandwiches
TURKISH GYRO DONER

Fish Dishes

DORADO $21.0

Meat Dishes

MUSAKKA $29.0

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

Plate Dishes

ICLI KOFTE $12.0

Meat

ALI NAZIK $31.0

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Kids Menu

TURKISH MEATBALL &KOFTE

Ddnerspezialitaten

DONER KEBAB $24.0
Kebab
MUCVER $13.0

Kumpir-Spezialitaten
KUMPIR $13.0

Water

PERRIER $2.5

Grills

CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB

Salads & More

EGGPLANT SALAD $10.0

Bites

COLD APPETIZER PLATTER $24.0

First Course

SPICY VEGETABLES (ACILI EZME)

Entree

CHICKEN CHOPS $25.0
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Snapple

SNAPPLE PEACH ICE TEA $2.5

Ddéner Kebab Specialties
ISKENDER KEBAB $27.0

Second Course

TURKISH MEATBALLS KOFTE $24.0
Vegan Sides

VEGAN RICE $5.0
Turkish Specialties

AYRAN $4.0
Hot Heros

EGGPLANT WITH TOMATO SAUCE $11.0

Lebanese Pastries

BAKLAVA WALNUT $8.0
Picked For You

DONER KEBAB WRAP $11.0
Condiment

SIDE HOT SAUCE $0.5
Vegetables A La Carte
SPICY VEGETABLES $10.0
Fish Menu

BRANZINI $21.0

Fresh Toppings

BEETS

Nachtisch

KEMALPASA $6.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $10.0
ANA YEMEKLER - HAU
PTSPEISEN

LAHANA SARMA $14.0
Side*

SIDE WHITE SAUCE $0.5

Entrées From The Land

MANTI TURKISH HOMEMADE

RAVIOLI $24.0
Ingredient Choices
RED CABBAGE $5.0

Turkish Menu Appetizers

LEBNI $10.0
Soups $5.50

BUTTERNUT SQUASH $8.0
Indian-Style Salads

RED BEAN SALAD $10.0



Aba Turkish Menu

Firin Yemekleri / Speisen
aus dem Ofen

KUZU INCIK $22.0
Hudson Fish Markets
GRILLED WHOLE DORADO $33.0
Starters - Anatolian Style
ACILI EZME $5.5
Salad

CAESAR

GREEN SALAD $13.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $6.0
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $12.0

CHICKEN KEBAB

Vegetarian Dishes

VEGETABLE CASSEROLE $20.0
MOUSAKKA $17.0
Fish

GRILLED SALMON $27.0
SEA BASS

Beverages

TURKISH COFFEE $2.0
SNAPPLE LEMON ICE TEA $2.5

Popular Items

CHICKEN ADANA KEBEB
LAMB ADANA KEBEB

Mixed Specialties
BAKLAVA
KEBAB

Soups

£%W2. LENTIL SOUP
v, _ LENTIL SOUP
<./ SOUP OF THE DAY
Drinks

BEER
AMERICAN COFFEE
CANNED SODA

Cold Appetizers
BEETS APPETIZER

SMALL COLD APPETIZER
PLATTER

LARGE COLD APPETIZER
PLATTER

Seafood Dishes
FRIED CALAMARI

GRILLED WHOLE BRANZINI
GRILLED WHOLE TROUT

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

GREEK

MEDITERRANEAN

$9.0

$1.5

$9.0

$14.0

$19.0

$15.0
$33.0
$27.0
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Lunch Special Prix Fixe
$14.95

PRIX FIXE 1ST COURSE CHOICE
PRIX FIXE 2ND COURSE CHOICE
PRIX FIXE BEVERAGE CHOICE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

APPLE JUICE

SAN PELLEGRINO $6.0
ICED TEA $2.0
BOTTLED WATER $4.5
Starters

WHITE BEAN STEW $20.0
FALAFEL PLATTER

CHEESE BOREK $7.0
GRILLED TROUT $18.0

Main Course

ABA COMBO $38.0
STUFFED CABBAGE LEAVES $24.0
SULTAN'S DELIGHT $28.0
CHEFS CHICKEN SPECIAL

Kebabs

CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB $24.0
LAMB SHISH KEBAB $29.0

LAMB ADANA KEBAB
TURKISH MEATBALLS $15.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

TURKISH TEA
HERBAL TEA

Side Dishes

RICE

BULGUR

SIDE BREAD

SIDE TAHINI SAUCE
GRILLED CHICKEN SIDE

Wraps

CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB WRAP

FALAFEL WRAP
LAMB ADANA KEBAB WRAP

CHICKEN ADANA KEBAB WRAP

LAMB SHISH KEBAB WRAP
TURKISH MEATBALLS WRAP

Side Orders

WHOLE TURKISH BREAD
EGGPLANT PUREE

GRILLED MIXED VEGETABLE
SIDE FETA CHEESE

SLICE FETA CHEESE

MIX SOUR VEGETABLES

Options

EXTRA RICE PUDDING
EXTRA ALMOND PUDDING
EXTRA SUPANGLE

EXTRA KABAK TATLISI

$2.5

$5.0
$6.0
$0.8
$0.5

$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$14.0
$12.0

$4.0
$10.0
$9.0
$4.0
$7.0
$7.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
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EXTRA BAKLAVA PISTACHIO
WALNUT

EXTRA TURKISH CUSTARD $6.0
A GLASS OF HOUSE WINE $7.0

$6.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

LAMB CHOPS $35.0
APPETIZER

LAMB

SALAD

SOuUP

DESSERTS

BREAD

Dessert
RICE PUDDING $8.0

*ﬂ BAKLAVA PISTACHIO $8.0
\-f TURKISH CUSTARD

(KAZANDIBI) $9.0
KESKUL (ALMOND PUDDING) $8.0
KESKUL $5.5
SUPANGLE $5.5
KAZANDIBI $5.5
SUPANGLE CHOCOLATE PUDDING
Ingredients Used
OKRA $20.0
YOGURT $6.0

GARLIC

LETTUCE
SPINACH
TOMATO
VEGETABLES
SALMON

Entrées
o ===  STUFFED GRAPE

LEAVES

. CACIK
RED LENTIL BALLS

CALF'S LIVER

SPINACH BOREK

PHYLLO SCROLLS

CHICKEN SAUTEE

YALANCI DOLMA
CIGAR BOREK

Salads

SHEPHERD SALAD

@ CHICKEN SALAD

- CGREEK SALAD
FALAFEL SALAD
ABA SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
BEET SALAD

$19.0

$13.0

$10.0
$10.0
$16.0
$10.0
$10.0
$23.0

$8.0

$7.0

$13.0
$19.0
$13.0
$16.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$13.0
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Aba Turkish

325 West 57th Street, City Of
New York, 10019, United States
Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:10
Tuesday 11:00-22:10
Wednesday 11:00-22:10
Thursday 11:00-22:10
Friday 11:00-22:10
Saturday 11:00-22:10
Sunday 11:00-22:10
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